MODEL TYPE DESIGNATIONS
NEW OLD NEW OLD
H1 T H6 Tx
H2 Ta W1 WT
H3 Tb W2 THWS
H4 Tc (Released 3-1-87) W3
H5 Td N TIP
R TIPR
Prefixes used to distinguish between old model and new model types only.
For additional information on the new model type designations see, Catalog No. 9001.10
COMMERCIAL
MODELS: 334 THROUGH 824
CATALOG NO. 9300.35
Effective:   06-30-08
Replaces: 09-21-07
MODEL SIZES:     334, 404, 514, 624, 724 & 824
MODEL TYPES:    H, W, WH, N, NH, R, RH
DATES OF MANUFACTURE: 10-1-82 THRU CURRENT EXCEPT AS NOTED
H6 - 11-1-84 THRU CURRENT
H1, H2, H3, H5 & H6 BUILT FOR MODELS 514 THRU 824
H4 - 3-1-87 THRU CURRENT
MODELS 334 & 404 - 10-1-82 THRU 12-31-90
W3 - 1-1-99 THRU CURRENT
WH1, WH2 - 1-1-01 THRU CURRENT
NH, RH - 1-1-01 THRU 1-1-05
N, R - 10-1-82 THRU 12-31-01
THE PARTS LISTED ARE FOR  STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR THIS MODEL. RAYPAK
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO SUBSTITUTE, DELETE OR CHANGE ANY PART WITHOUT
NOTIFICATION.  THE ADDITION OF OPTIONS MAY ALSO CHANGE SOME OF THE PARTS.
ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS FROM ACTUAL  HEATER COMPONENTS.
Raypak, Inc.,  2151 Eastman Ave, Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-5300  Fax (800) 872-9725
Litho In U.S.A.
FOR DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS ON "HOW TO USE YOUR RAYPAK ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST"
SEE 9001.10  INSTRUCTION SHEET.
RAYPAK ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
2-V
1-V